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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

o 2023 2022 2021
Financial flgures Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets 619,396,143,000 760,024,352,000 545,200,215,000

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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838,759,263,000

58,314,029,000

1,458,155,406,000

11,181,425,000

492,551,450,000

195,283,955,000

362,751,448,000

602,852,507,000

23,012,816,000
1,458,155,406,000

11,249,842,000

796,640,519,000
531,845,639,000

112,951,566,000

190,163,704,000

428,892,838,000

595,926,394,000

26,046,044,000

1,556,664,871,000 1,556,664,871,000

2023
IFRS
24,564
33.79%
195.98%

2023
68.58%

752,148,080,000

65,960,884,000

1,297,348,296,000

2022
IFRS

21,936
34.17%
192.69%

2022
63.94%

10,264,501,000
344,125,339,000
214,302,326,000
343,957,791,000
609,265,165,000

7,927,651,000
1,297,348,296,000

2021
IFRS
21,126
26.53%
276.86%

2021
73.45%
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EQUINOR ASA
ISIN: NO0010096985

Income statement

WKN: - Asset Class:

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 1,129,432,751,000 1,433,516,516,000 754,889,246,000
Net income 125,629,943,000 276,555,433,000 73,620,467,000
EBIT 33,857,021,481 64,672,718,013 23,916,007,058
Operating income before taxes 400,461,962,000 750,257,389,000 269,339,819,000
Cash Flow 261,100,988,000 338,031,437,000 247,774,748,000
Net interest income 6,775,666,000 -1,750,959,000 -8,753,286,000
Research and development expenses 3,287,413,000 2,963,162,000 2,502,167,000
Income taxes 274,620,609,000 479,695,625,000 197,825,987,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -10,570,000 5,964,807,000 2,227,014,000
Revenues per employee 3,954,210 5,620,096 3,073,013

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Jon Erik Reinhardsen

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Anders Opedal

Chairman of Managing Board

Jonathan Lewis

Member of Supervisory Board

Al Cook

Member of Executive Committee

Anne Drinkwater

Member of Supervisory Board

Ana Fonseca Nordang

Member of Executive Committee

Finn Bjern Ruyter

Member of Supervisory Board

Arne Sigve Nylund

Member of Executive Committee

Haakon Bruun-Hanssen

Member of Supervisory Board

Carri Lockhart

Member of Executive Committee

Hilde Mgllerstad

Member of Supervisory Board

Irene Rummelhoff

Member of Executive Committee

Mikael Karlsson

Member of Supervisory Board

Jannicke Nilsson

Member of Executive Committee

Per Labrathen Member of Supervisory Board Kjetil Hove Member of Executive Committee
Rebekka Glasser Herlofsen Member of Supervisory Board Pal Eitrheim Member of Executive Committee
Stig Leegreid Member of Supervisory Board Siv Helen Rygh Torstensen Member of Executive Committee

Tove Andersen

Member of Supervisory Board

Ulrica Fearn

Member of Executive Committee
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