## **EQUINOR ASA**

ISIN: NO0010096985 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

Other liabilities

**Debt-equity ratio** 

**Total assets** 

Equinor ASA engages in the exploration, production, transport, refining, and marketing of petroleum and petroleum-derived products. It operates through the following segments: Exploration and Production Norway, Exploration and Production International, Exploration and Production USA, Marketing, Midstream, and Processing, Renewables, and Other. The Exploration and Production Norway segment includes the commercial development of oil and gas portfolios on the Norwegian continental shelf. The Exploration and Production International segment covers offshore and onshore activities in the USA, Mexico, and other operations worldwide. The Exploration and Production USA segment covers both onshore and offshore exploration, development, and Production of oil and gas in the USA. The Marketing, Midstream, and Processing segment markets and trades of crude oil and condensate, natural gas, NGL and refined products. The Renewables segment focuses on offshore wind, and integrated solutions for onshore renewables. The Other segment includes projects, drilling and procurement, the business area technology, digital and innovation, and corporate staffs and support functions. The company was founded on September 18, 1972, and is headquartered in Stavanger, Norway.

## 

Common stock capital		11,181,425,000		11,249,842,000		10,264,501,000
Fixed assets	838,759,263,000		796,640,519,000		752,148,080,000	
Equity capital of a company		492,551,450,000		531,845,639,000		344,125,339,000
Cash and cash equivalents	58,314,029,000		112,951,566,000		65,960,884,000	
Accrued liabilities		195,283,955,000		190,163,704,000		214,302,326,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		362,751,448,000		428,892,838,000		343,957,791,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		602,852,507,000		595,926,394,000		609,265,165,000
Different income		-		-		-

23.012.816.000

1.556.664.871.000

1.458.155.406.000

1 458 155 406 000

26.046.044.000

1 297 348 296 000

192.69%

1 556 664 871 000

195.98%

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	24,564	21,936	21,126
Equity ratio	33.79%	34.17%	26.53%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	68.58%	63.94%	73.45%

7.927.651.000

276.86%

1 297 348 296 000

## **EQUINOR ASA**

ISIN: NO0010096985 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	1,129,432,751,000	1,433,516,516,000	754,889,246,000
Net income	125,629,943,000	276,555,433,000	73,620,467,000
EBIT	33,463,335,185	63,920,709,664	23,637,913,953
Operating income before taxes	400,461,962,000	750,257,389,000	269,339,819,000
Cash Flow	261,100,988,000	338,031,437,000	247,774,748,000
Net interest income	6,775,666,000	-1,750,959,000	-8,753,286,000
Research and development expenses	3,287,413,000	2,963,162,000	2,502,167,000
Income taxes	274,620,609,000	479,695,625,000	197,825,987,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-10,570,000	5,964,807,000	2,227,014,000
Revenues per employee	3,908,231	5,554,746	3,037,280

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Jon Erik Reinhardsen	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Jonathan Lewis	Member of Supervisory Board
Anne Drinkwater	Member of Supervisory Board
Finn Bjørn Ruyter	Member of Supervisory Board
Haakon Bruun-Hanssen	Member of Supervisory Board
Hilde Møllerstad	Member of Supervisory Board
Mikael Karlsson	Member of Supervisory Board
Per Labråthen	Member of Supervisory Board
Rebekka Glasser Herlofsen	Member of Supervisory Board
Stig Lægreid	Member of Supervisory Board
Tove Andersen	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Anders Opedal	Chairman of Managing Board		
Aksel Stenerud	Member of Executive Committee		
Geir Tungesvik	Member of Executive Committee		
Hege Skryseth	Member of Executive Committee		
Irene Rummelhoff	Member of Executive Committee		
Jannicke Nilsson	Member of Executive Committee		
Jannik Lindbok	Member of Executive Committee		
Kjetil Hove	Member of Executive Committee		
Pal Eitrheim	Member of Executive Committee		
Philippe Francois Mathieu	Member of Executive Committee		
Siv Helen Rygh Torstensen	Member of Executive Committee		
Torgrim Reitan	Member of Executive Committee		